## Join the Booster Club

The Bishop Amat Booster Club's mission is to promote and foster interest in and good will toward all athletic activities affiliated with the Bishop Amat High school Community.

The Bishop Amat Athletic Booster Club would like to invite you to become a member for the 2022-23 school year. We are an all-volunteer organization dedicated to creating enthusiasm and overall support for Amat athletic programs. The booster club raises money through concession stand sales and merchandise sales as well as other events. In the past the Amat Booster Club has raised thousands of dollars that have contributed to our beautiful Student Activity Center and other much needed things around campus. We are hoping to see that support continue for the upcoming school year.

With your help, we have been able to support all our athletic teams and they have responded with both winning efforts and winning seasons. Our student athletes count on your support!

We look forward to your support thank you in advance from the entire Amat school community. Please consider becoming a Bishop Amat Athletic Booster Club member today.

Thanks for your support!



Go Lancers!

Name	Phone Number
Email	_
Alumni Student Current Student Sp	oort/s